
 

 

Ref. No.: SAPDC/P&C/Arun-3 HEP/PCD-260/2024- 659                 Date: 18.08.2024 

Amendment No. I 

Sub: PCD-260/2024 “Observing discharge and silt data at DAM G&D site (Uwagaon) of Arun-3 

HEP (900MW), Nepal for a period of Two years.” 

 

Following amendments are hereby authorized in the Tender documents of the subject cited tender 

uploaded on websites (http://sjvn.nic.in & https://sapdc.com.np) w.e.f. 13.08.2024: 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.  

 

    

For & on the behalf of SAPDC 

 

 

                               -Sd/- 

(Parminder Kumar) 

Chief Engineer (P&C) 

SAPDC, Arun-3 HEP 

Ph.: +977-29-575154 

       e-mail Address: pnc.sapdc@sjvn.nic.in 

 
 

 

                                                                                                            

Sr. No Clause Ref. Existing 

Clause/description 

To be read/modified as 

PCD-260 / 2024- Notice Inviting Tender  

1.  Sr. No. 1.10 of NIT & 

ITB 

Time and date for opening of 

Technical Bid(s) – 

04.09.2024 Time: 1630 

Hours. 

Time and date for opening of 

Technical Bid(s) – 

04.09.2024 Time: 1600 

Hours. 

http://sjvn.nic.in/
https://sapdc.com./
mailto:pnc.sapdc@sjvn.nic.in

